

101(1) D	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	CU.M.	14.0	221.46	3,100.44
102(2)	SURPLUS COMMON EXCAVATION(ROADWAY & SIDE DITCH)	CU.M.	53.0	215.00	11,395.00
103(1) A	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION(COMMON SOIL)	CU.M.	29.0	212.91	6,174.39
103(6) A	PIPE CULVERTS AND DRAIN EXCAVATION(COMMON SOIL)	CU.M.	52.0	277.23	14,415.96
104(2) A	EMBANKMENT FROM BORROW(COMMON MATERIAL)	CU.M.	363.0	1,045.00	379,335.00
105(1) A	SUBGRADE PREPARATION(COMMON MATERIAL)	SQ.M.	163.0	26.34	4,293.42
200(1)	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE, 0.20M.THK,(INCLUDES SHOULDERING)	CU.M.	253.0	1,375.90	348,102.70
311(1) C1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT(UNREINFORCED)-0.23M THK, 14 DAYS	SQ.M.	649.0	1,664.89	1,080,513.61
404(1) A	REINFORCING STEEL, GRADE 40, ASTM A-615	KG.	3,874.0	83.38	323,014.12
405(1) A3	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, 20.68MPa CLASS "A"	CU.M.	47.0	9,500.00	446,500.00
506(1)	STONE MASONRY(RETAINING WALL)	CU.M.	104.0	4,902.50	509,860.00
612(1)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS-WHITE	SQ.M.	17.0	960.00	16,320.00
624(1) A1	SINGLE ARM POST(6M.), SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT, 50 WATTS	SET	2.0	63,176.00	126,352.00
SPL	PEO RROW MARKER	EACH	4.0	2,650.00	10,600.00
TOTAL AS CALCULATED			>>>>>		₱3,416,281.22
TOTAL AS BID AS READ			>>>>>		₱3,416,711.89
Three Million Four Hundred Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred Eighty One Pesos and Twenty Two Centavos Only					
Contract Amount As Calculated shall prevail as it is more advantageous to the Government					